AULD LANG SYNE

President
Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary

COMMERCE AQUATIC BOOSTERS CLUB

CITY OF COMMERCE

DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION

2020

CIVIC ORGANIZATION LIST

Sharon Rowe
vacant

Martha Esquivel
Vangie Martinez

President
Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary

Vilma Moran
Jesus Huacuja
Jessica Staine
Tatiana Cooper

COMMERCE EVENING LIONS CLUB

President
Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary

Daniel Cortez

Jaime Valencia
Johncito Peraza
Johncito Peraza

COMMERCE GARDEN CLUB

President
Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary

Jose L. Zambrano
Mary Suarez
Augie Barragan
Javier Vasquez

COMMERCE SENIOR CITIZENS CLUB

President
Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary

COMMERCE SISTER CITY ASSOCIATION

Nellie Zepeda
Lucy Jacobs
Martha Esquivel
Virginia Torres

President
Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary

Damaris Gonzalez

Joe Aguilar
Laura Perez
Ernesto Gonzalez

COMMERCE SOCIAL CLUB

President
Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary

Gloria Nezahualcoyotol

Guille Reyes
Pat Ortiz
Elsie Cardoza

Un - Official 12

2247 S. Eastern Ave.

7100 E. Gage Ave.

2230 S. Eastern Ave. #66

2537 Kurt Ave.

6336 Pacific Dr.

1500 S. McBride Ave.
2578 Fidelia Ave.

2477 Elkgrove Ave.
7147 E. Gage Ave.
5005 Astor Ave.
5005 Astor Ave.

5604 Mission Way
2520 Kurt Ave.
5554 Pueblo Ct.
6518 Ferguson Dr.

5447 E. Village Dr.
3508 Travis Ave.
7139 E. Gage Ave. #J
2313 Hepworth Ave.

3522 Travis Ave.
2547 Leo Ave.

5835 Bartmus St.
6013 Bartmus St.

7206 Paseo de Rio
6749 Agra St.
2502 Leo Ave.
3517 Travis Ave.

422-1533

369-6759
490-7706

809-3423
562-652-3034
562-896-6757

345-8943

317-4841
562-761-9745
490-4620
490-4620

356-9810
722-5385
727-1067
724-3593

722-4415
313-8261
369-6759
262-7643

314-7979
721-0689
646-6901
633-3251

776-6136
562-927-7595
724-0874
316-8197
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GIRL SCOUT OF GREATER LOS ANGELES TROOP 13591

President

Vice-President

Treasurer
Secretary

Nicky Ann Leon
Gina Vela
Aurora Branch
Andrea Casillas

7224 Paseo del Rio

5026 Gafford St.
5570 Pueblo Cit.

7200 Paseo del Rio

MODEL CITY DEMOCRATIC CLUB OF COMMERCE

President

Vice-President

Treasurer
Secretary

ST. MARCELLINUS CCD

Johncito Peraza
Daniel Cortez
Art Gonzalez
Diana Bagne

President

Vice-President

Treasurer
Secretary

ST. MARCELLINUS HOLY NAME SOCIETY

Alejandra Duarte
Mary Lou McKeever
Sandy Cornejo
Oneida Espejo

President

Vice-President

Treasurer
Secretary

WOMAN’S CLUB OF ROSEWOOD PARK

Ana Ortega
Sandy Cornejo
Carmen Barragan
Steve Viesca

President

Vice-President

Treasurer
Secretary

Sandra Cornejo
Carmen Marquez
Teresa Cruz
Leticia Villa

5005 Astor Ave.

2477 Elkgrove Ave.

4818 Leonis St.
5444 E. Pueblo Ct.

2518 Travers Ave.
5535 Pueblo Ct.
2453 Senta Ave.
2542 Kurt Ave.

2523 Travers Ave.
2453 Senta Ave.
5553 Village Dr.

2459 Elkgrove Ave.

2453 Senta Ave.
2578 Fidelia Ave.
2473 Leo Ave.
4562 E. Leonis St.

562-754-4002
562-650-4749

728-1486

626-484-9383

490-4620
317-4841
356-1156
842-1976

243-1675
428-1409
726-8170
721-0360

201-1505
726-8170
725-6609
721-0438

726-8170

562-622-9141

767-7895
268-1668



